
AUBURN UNIVERSITY 
FOREST HEALTH COOPERATIVE 

 
REGISTRATIONFORM 

FOREST HEALTH SHORTCOURSE 
 

School of Forestry and Wildlife Sciences, Auburn University  
June 26-27, 2012 

 
(PLEASE RETURN REGISTRATION FORM BY JUNE 1, 2012) 

OrganizationName:____________________________________________________ 

Name(s) of Person(s) Attending:________________________________________________________ 

                                                        ________________________________________________________ 

       ________________________________________________________ 
 
Registration Fee:  $210.00 per person 

Please make checks PAYABLE to: AUFHC 

Credit Cards 

___Visa ___ MCCard 

Number ________________________________ Exp. _______________ 

Signature ___________________________________________________ 

 
Fax or mail registration to: Elizabeth Bowersock -Short Course 

3301 Forestry & Wildlife Sciences Bldg. 
Auburn University, AL 36849-5418 

ph:334/844.1012 
fax:334/844.4873 

LocalHotelInformation   

Name Address Phone 
AuburnHotel&ConferenceCenterHearto
fAuburn(DaysInn) 
BestWesternInn 
EconoLodge 
ComfortInn 
HamptonInn 
HiltonGardenInn(exit57,I-85) 
HolidayInnExpress  
MicrotelInn&Suites  
TigerSuites 

241S.CollegeSt. 
333S.CollegeSt. 
1577S.CollegeSt. 
2145S.CollegeSt. 
2283S.CollegeSt. 
2430S.CollegeSt. 
2555HiltonGardenDr. 
2013S.CollegeSt. 
2174S.CollegeSt. 
430W.GlennAve. 

334-821-8200 
334-887-3462 
334-821-7001 
334-826-8900 
334-821-6699 
334-821-4111 
334-502-3500 
334-502-1090 
334-826-1444 
334-466-5348 

 

Refund policy:  We cannot issue refunds for registration fees.  If you are unable to attend for any reason, 
please feel free to send someone in your place.  Thank you! 


